NO.192(2021/5/1~5/31)

X % & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
5818 1,656,782
5A1H OKSFELNIHF{F 3,000 1,659,782
5A18 IMEEINITEH{T 1,000 1,660,782
5A1H NMISELINTHF 500 1,661,282
5A18 FHIEINTH 1,000 1,662,282
5A18 FHIEINTH 1,000 1,663,282
5A18 KESELINITHFHt 1,000 1,664,282
5A1H SKEFEINIH{F 500 1,664,782
5A1H SASFEINTEHAT 2,000 1,666,782
5A18 KESELINITHF T 2,000 1,668,782
5A18 IM&EINITEH{T 2,000 1,670,782
5A18 HJISELINITEHT 1,000 1,671,782
5A18 TMEELNTEHF 2,000 1,673,782
518 ORIFLNIEH(T 500 1,674,282
5A1H AMSELINTEH 2,000 1,676,282
5A18 NTESELNTHFH 1,000 1,677,282
528 SKEFINTH( 1,000 1,678,282
5A8H O.YSELINTHT 2,000 1,680,282
5138 ONIFLNTEH (T 2,000 1,682,282
58158 ARSFLNIEF 2,000 1,684,282
58158 LYSELNTEHF(T 1,000 1,685,282
5816H TASEINTEHFAT 1,000 1,686,282
5A168 H—N\—FE#H# 19,800 1,666,482
5168 #RAFHM 176 1,666,306
5178 OATFEINIEH (T 1,000 1,667,306
5H208 SK&FLNITEHFAH 1,000 1,668,306
5208 HP AVTF+UA% 24,265 1,644,041
5208 #RAFHH 176 1,643,865
5H238 YASELINTEHf 3,175 1,647,040
5H26H MISFELNTEHHT 1,000 1,648,040
5A278 LYAILERE NO—-AbL—Y 11,806 1,636,234
5298 KKSFLNITEHFA 2,000 1,638,234
5H29H ONZFEINIHF{F 2,000 1,640,234
5308 AMIFLNIEHFA 2,000 1,642,234
58318 paypalF## 1,576 1,640,658
5318 A*UN-—-%=%& 34,000 1,674,658
584 &&t 75,675 57,799




